
 
State of Delaware   
Emily Bissell Hospital Main & 1912 Bldg. 
Roof Repair, Restoration and Replacement Project 
Contract #MJ3514000010 
Pre-Bid Meeting 04/01/2015 
    
Name John M Peck Name Mark Eveland 
Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company DA Nolt Inc. 
Address 600 B Snyder Ave Address 53 Cross Keys Rd. 
City, St, Zip West Chester, PA  19382 City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ  080019 
Phone/Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone/Fax 856-753-9333 / 856-753-4963 
Email john@garveyroark.com Email matt@danolt.com 
    
Name Patrick J. McClain Name David Stoll 
Company JCR Systems Company Knopp Drain Service 
Address 511 Delaware St. Address 1304 Gov. Ct. 
City, St, Zip New Castle, DE  19720 City, St, Zip Abingdon, MD  21009 
Phone/Fax 856-340-9825 Phone/Fax 410-679-8800 / 410-679-4357 
Email pmcclain@jcrsystems.net Email dstoll@knoppdrains.com 
    
Name Chris Bauer Name Buck High 
Company Winchester Roofing Corp. Company Tri-State Roofers 
Address 204 Scarlet Oak Road Address 404 Meco Drive 
City, St, Zip Turnersville, NJ  08012 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19804 
Phone/Fax 856-782-8253 / 856-782-8254 Phone/Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527 
Email chris@winchesternj.com Email bhigh01@comcast.net 
    
Name Matt Papa Name Mark Cribb 
Company P & C Roofing Inc. Company CTA 
Address 35 Southgate Blvd. Address 91 Blue Hen Dr. 
City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19720 City, St, Zip Newark, DE  19713 
Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809 Phone/Fax 302-454-8551 / 302-454-8554 
Email matt@pcroofinginc.com Email mark@ctaroofing.com 
    
Name Stephanie Bleacher Name Mike Sanders 
Company Wilkinson Roofing & Siding, Inc. Company Harvard Environmental 
Address 1000 First State Blvd. Address 760 Pulaski Hwy. 
City, St, Zip Wilmington DE  19804 City, St, Zip Bear, DE 19701 
Phone/Fax 302-998-0176 Phone/Fax 302-326-2333 / 302-326-2335 
Email stephaine@wilkinsonroofing.com Email msanders@harvardenv.com 
    
Name Terri McCall Name Mike Topolski 
Company OMB/DFM Company DHSS Facility Operations 
Address 540 South Dupont Hwy. 3rd Floor Address 3000 Newport Gap Pike 
City, St, Zip Dover, DE 19901 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19808 
Phone/Fax 302-739-5644 / 302-739-3037 Phone/Fax 302-995-8442 / 302-995-8491 
Email terri.mccall@state.de.us Email mike.topolski@state.de.us 
    
Name Alan Kocenko Name  
Company DHSS Facility Operations Company  
Address 3000 Newport Gap Pike Address  
City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19808 City, St, Zip  
Phone/Fax (302)995-8400/302-995-8447 Phone/Fax  
Email alan.kocenko@state.de.us Email  


